4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Stavros

40°

2034036M
0642039M
2019504F
2034030M
0261006M
2034010F
2034014M
0390072M
2034002M
2034027F
0642046M
0642038M
0395051M
0103077M
0420098F
0642029F
2034038F
2019528F
2034004M
2034020M
0642005F
0642012M
0390051F
0390011F
2019509F

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live
1: 38214159

BENZING M2

6"43.02'N

17

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

59646

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:51 GPS Ceas Atomic
:51 40 Ceas Porumbei
:51 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA6D1399 |07.06 15:41
| DA26BAOF |07.06 15:56
| DAOF3042 |07.06 16:22
| DA26BBEA |07.06 16:26
|DA26BD01 |07.06 16:55
| DAOF2E7D |07.06 17:04
| DA26BBOE |07.06 17:10
| DA26BA2F |07.06 17:48:
| DA26BD4D |07.06 19:18
|DAOF2F8A |07.06 19:21
| DA4634DF |07.06 20:05:
| DA26BBCY9 |07.06 20:08
| DA26BCOB |07.06 20:34
| DA26BC30 |07.06 21:19:
| DAOF2E7F |08.06 06:37:
| DAOF2EA7 |08.06 06:42:
| DAOF3160 |08.06 06:56:
| DAOF2F3A |08.06 07:01:
| DA26BBAC |08.06 08:12:
| DA26BCD7 |08.06 08:27
|DAOF3118 |]08.06 09:21
| DA26BAT76 |08.06 10:08:
|DAOF3170 |08.06 13:05:
| DAOF30DF |08.06 13:25:
| DAOF2F38 |08.06 18:28

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 07:
Team Radivoiu

23° 21" 36.4"
08.06.2025 18
08.06.2025 18
25

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
50K |01 020
7 |OK |01 002
50K |01 |037
6 |OK |01 ]005
50K |01 015
9 |OK |01 1|028
3 ]JOK |01 |011
4 |OK |01 018
5 0K |01 |019
9 |OK |01 1035
6 |OK |01 |01le
5 ]J0K |01 |010
.4 JOK |01 021
6 |[OK |01 |001
9 |OK |01 1029
50K |01 032
2 |OK |01 027
8 |OK |01 025
0 JOK |01 003
8 |OK |01 |006
3 J]OK |01 |024
6 |[OK |01 007
8 |OK |01 |026
9 |[OK |01 038
9 |[OK |01 ]041
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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